

4th Year Maintenance
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maint. of Road from 2 nd Municipal to Bhondaliga Gha.					
Agency - Sri. Jayasegar Road					
Ag. No. - 45 SBO/MMB/2019-2020					
Date of Start - 04.10.2019					
Actual completion - 22.06.2020					
1 st 11	3	30ft	10		
2 nd 11	3	30ft	10		
3 rd 11	3	30ft	10		
4 th 11	3	30ft	10		
<u>Record Entry</u> 23.5.24					
1 st 11	3	30ft	10		
2 nd 11	3	30ft	10		
3 rd 11	3	30ft	10		
4 th 11	3	30ft	10		

① Restoration of Raincuts

— 00 —					
4x	3.60	x	2.60	x	0.30 = 11.282
6x	3.10	x	1.80	x	0.25 = 8.87
4x	4.90	x	1.75	x	0.20 = 6.86
5x	3.90	x	1.60	x	0.25 = 7.80
4x	3.25	x	1.10	x	0.30 = 4.95
4x	4.50	x	2.25	x	0.30 = 12.15
4x	5.25	x	1.75	x	0.20 = 7.35
					58.712 m ³

② Maint. of Earthen

Shoulder — 00 —					
4 x	6.60	x	2.25	=	59.40
5 x	3.80	x	1.90	=	36.10
6 x	6.50	x	1.60	=	62.40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Restoration of Rain falls					
— Do —					
58.712 m ² — wide — P- 64					
@ Rs 380.58/m ² ————— Rs 22345.00					
② Maint. of Earthen Shoulder					
— Do —					
325.92 m ² — wide — P- 65					
@ Rs 58.60/m ² ————— Rs 19099.00					
③ Maint. of Bit. Surface					
— Do —					
67.90 m ² — wide — P- 65					
@ Rs 331.84/m ² ————— Rs 22532.00					
④ Maint. of asbm Road by filled Potholes					
— Do —					
67.90 m ² — wide — P- 65					
@ Rs 429.26/m ² ————— Rs 29147.00					
⑤ Patch Repair over asbm					
— Do —					
67.90 m ² — wide — P- 65					
@ Rs 314.97/m ² ————— Rs 21386.00					
⑥ Maint. of slab culvert					
— Do —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
01 No. — wide — P-66					
@ Rs 2309.02/each — Rs					2309.00
② Maint of Road sign					
2.100 km — wide — P-66					
@ Rs 1074.51/km — Rs					2256.00
③ Cutting of Branches of Trees — Rs —					
04 Nos — wide — P-66					
@ Rs 106.52/each — Rs					426.00
④ Trimming of Grass 2 weeks — Rs —					
366.00 m ² — wide — P-66					
@ Rs 200 2.18/m ² — Rs					798.00
⑤ White washing of krapet walls — Rs —					
13.86 m ² — wide — P-66					
@ Rs 16.65/m ² — Rs					226.00
Total: Rs					120524.00
less @ 0.02% below — Rs					-24
Total: Rs					120500.00
2256.00					
2256.00					